
FIS Code Codex Competitor Gender Date Place Nation Discipline category

6301484 2080 SUDO Ryo Male 2021/3/24 St.Gallenkirch AUT Super-G NJC

308030 5638 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/17 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

308030 5639 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/18 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

308030 5398 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/25 Merivel FRA Super-G NC

308030 5411 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/26 Tignes FRA Super-G CIT

308030 5413 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/27 Tignes FRA Super-G CIT

308030 6628 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/28 Tignes FRA Super-G NC

308030 6629 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/28 Tignes FRA Super-G NC

308030 5468 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/15 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom NC

308030 7191 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/16 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom FIS

308030 7215 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/23 Livigno ITA Slalom NC

308030 7216 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/24 Livigno ITA Giant Slalom NC

308030 5707 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/19 Pampeago ITA Slalom NJR

308030 5708 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/20 Pampeago ITA Slalom NJR

308269 6416 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/25 Lutsen Mountains USA Giant Slalom FIS
308269 6417 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/25 Lutsen Mountains USA Giant Slalom FIS
308269 6415 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/26 Lutsen Mountains USA Slalom FIS
308269 6420 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/26 Lutsen Mountains USA Slalom FIS
308361 6008 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/4/2 Krvavec SLO Slalom NC

308361 6009 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/4/4 Krvavec SLO Giant Slalom NC

308361 5638 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/17 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

308361 5639 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/18 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

308361 6531 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/25 Pampeago ITA Slalom FIS

308361 6532 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/26 Pampeago ITA Slalom FIS

308361 5716 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/30 Santa Caterina ITA Giant Slalom NJC

308361 5717 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/31 Santa Caterina ITA Slalom NJC

308361 5468 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/15 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom NC

308361 7191 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/16 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom NC

308361 5709 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/20 Racines-Ratschings ITA Slalom NJR

308361 5710 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/21 Racines-Ratschings ITA Slalom NJR

6300891 1400 KOYAMA Kei Male 2021/3/20 Berchtesgaden-Jenner GER Giant Slalom FIS

6301276 1949 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/29 Stratton USA Giant Slalom FIS

6301276 1950 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/30 Stratton USA Giant Slalom FIS

6301276 1951 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/31 Stratton USA Slalom FIS

6301276 1952 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/31 Stratton USA Slalom FIS

6301301 1298 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/23 Winter Park Resort USA Slalom FIS

6301301 1299 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/23 Winter Park Resort USA Slalom FIS

6301301 1296 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/25 Winter Park Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

6301301 1297 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/25 Winter Park Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

6301301 2111 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/30 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Slalom FIS

6301301 2112 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/30 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Slalom FIS

6301301 2113 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/1 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

6301301 2114 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/1 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

6301301 1312 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/5 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill TRA

6301301 1313 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/6 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill TRA

6301301 1314 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/7 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill NAC

6301301 1315 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/8 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill NAC

6301301 1316 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/9 Aspen / Highland USA Super-G NAC

6301301 1317 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/11 Aspen / Highland USA Super-G NAC

6301301 1318 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/11 Aspen / Highland USA Alpine Combined NAC

6301301 1319 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/12 Aspen / Highland USA Giant Slalom NAC

6301301 1320 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/13 Aspen / Highland USA Giant Slalom NAC

6301301 1321 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/14 Aspen / Highland USA Slalom NAC

6301301 2237 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/15 Aspen / Highland USA Slalom NAC

6301301 2238 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/16 Aspen / Highland USA Others NAC

6301484 1745 SUDO Ryo Male 2021/3/20 Pass Thurn AUT Giant Slalom CITWC

6301484 1746 SUDO Ryo Male 2021/3/21 Pass Thurn AUT Giant Slalom CIT

6301551 2080 HISHIKI Kaoru Male 2021/3/24 St. Gallenkirch AUT Super-G NJC

6301551 1985 HISHIKI Kaoru Male 2021/3/26 Glungezer AUT Super-G NC

6301551 1986 HISHIKI Kaoru Male 2021/3/26 Glungezer AUT Super-G FIS

6301603 560 HARASAWA Kotaro Male 2021/3/15 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) ITA Giant Slalom NC

6301603 2271 HARASAWA Kotaro Male 2021/3/16 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) ITA Giant Slalom FIS

6301603 339 HARASAWA Kotaro Male 2021/3/17 Dobbiaco ITA Slalom FIS

Codex FIS Code Competitor Gender Date Place Nation Discipline category

339 6301603 HARASAWA Kotaro Male 2021/3/17 Dobbiaco ITA Slalom FIS

560 6301603 HARASAWA Kotaro Male 2021/3/15 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) ITA Giant Slalom NC

1296 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/25 Winter Park Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

1297 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/25 Winter Park Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS



1298 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/23 Winter Park Resort USA Slalom FIS

1299 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/23 Winter Park Resort USA Slalom FIS

1312 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/5 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill TRA

1313 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/6 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill TRA

1314 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/7 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill NAC

1315 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/8 Aspen / Highland USA Downhill NAC

1316 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/9 Aspen / Highland USA Super-G NAC

1317 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/11 Aspen / Highland USA Super-G NAC

1318 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/11 Aspen / Highland USA Alpine Combined NAC

1319 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/12 Aspen / Highland USA Giant Slalom NAC

1320 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/13 Aspen / Highland USA Giant Slalom NAC

1321 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/14 Aspen / Highland USA Slalom NAC

1400 6300891 KOYAMA Kei Male 2021/3/20 Berchtesgaden-Jenner GER Giant Slalom FIS

1745 6301484 SUDO Ryo Male 2021/3/20 Pass Thurn AUT Giant Slalom CITWC

1746 6301484 SUDO Ryo Male 2021/3/21 Pass Thurn AUT Giant Slalom CIT

1949 6301276 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/29 Stratton USA Giant Slalom FIS

1950 6301276 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/30 Stratton USA Giant Slalom FIS

1951 6301276 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/31 Stratton USA Slalom FIS

1952 6301276 TAKAI Yuto Male 2021/3/31 Stratton USA Slalom FIS

1985 6301551 HISHIKI Kaoru Male 2021/3/26 Glungezer AUT Super-G NC

1986 6301551 HISHIKI Kaoru Male 2021/3/26 Glungezer AUT Super-G FIS

2080 6301484 SUDO Ryo Male 2021/3/24 St.Gallenkirch AUT Super-G NJC

2080 6301551 HISHIKI Kaoru Male 2021/3/24 St. Gallenkirch AUT Super-G NJC

2111 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/30 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Slalom FIS

2112 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/3/30 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Slalom FIS

2113 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/1 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

2114 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/1 Steamboat Ski and Resort USA Giant Slalom FIS

2237 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/15 Aspen / Highland USA Slalom NAC

2238 6301301 GAMAN RYUJI Male 2021/4/16 Aspen / Highland USA Others NAC

2271 6301603 HARASAWA Kotaro Male 2021/3/16 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) ITA Giant Slalom FIS

5398 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/25 Merivel FRA Super-G NC

5411 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/26 Tignes FRA Super-G CIT

5413 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/27 Tignes FRA Super-G CIT

5468 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/15 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom NC

5468 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/15 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom NC

5638 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/17 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

5638 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/17 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

5639 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/18 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

5639 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/18 San Giovanni di Fassa ITA Giant Slalom NJR

5707 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/19 Pampeago ITA Slalom NJR

5708 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/20 Pampeago ITA Slalom NJR

5709 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/20 Racines-Ratschings ITA Slalom NJR

5710 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/21 Racines-Ratschings ITA Slalom NJR

5716 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/30 Santa Caterina ITA Giant Slalom NJC

5717 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/31 Santa Caterina ITA Slalom NJC

6008 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/4/2 Krvavec SLO Slalom NC

6009 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/4/4 Krvavec SLO Giant Slalom NC

6415 308269 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/26 Lutsen Mountains USA Slalom FIS
6416 308269 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/25 Lutsen Mountains USA Giant Slalom FIS
6417 308269 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/25 Lutsen Mountains USA Giant Slalom FIS
6420 308269 ISHIMARU Merumo Female 2021/3/26 Lutsen Mountains USA Slalom FIS
6531 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/25 Pampeago ITA Slalom FIS

6532 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/26 Pampeago ITA Slalom FIS

6628 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/28 Tignes FRA Super-G NC

6629 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/28 Tignes FRA Super-G NC

7191 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/16 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom FIS

7191 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka Female 2021/3/16 San Vigilio - Kronplatz (ITA) Others Giant Slalom NC

7215 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/23 Livigno ITA Slalom NC

7216 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu Female 2021/3/24 Livigno ITA Giant Slalom NC


